Name Vorname
Retzlaff Ralph
Kdhn Rolf
Janson Bjorn
Farwig Christian
Wagner Ortwin
Pigarelli Lidia
Ringler Jirgen
OeckinghauTilman
Garner Henning
Staber Martin
Gries Gerhard
Gries Christa
Gromoller  Michael
Wieber Gerold
Kroning Detlef
Schaper  Andreas
Wienert Lutz
Dormer Christian
Kiefer Wolfgang
Reps Klaus
Di Bacco  Victoria
Oelker Clemens
Pioch Dr. Frank
Fritsche Jorg
Lowenstein Christian
Reim Sebastian
Buse Daniel
Schmidt  Karl-Heinz
Pauly Michael
Basegmez Yasemin
Bohlke Eckhard
Herz Kathryn
Roland
Farwig Mathias
Bohnhorst Bettina
Sander Jirgen
Baumgart Charlotte
Gotard Thomas
Gundel Marius
Demleitner Wolfgang

CP Jan [Feb [Mar |Apr [Mai Pun JPul |Aug |Sep [Okt |Nov
376 6 25 65 33 35| 58 53] 36/ 65
343 6 25 65 351 58 53] 36| 65
222 42| 58 9 21 53 39
199 65 33 36 65
177 28 8 2| 20 58 22| 39
161 15 41 55 35 7
161 15 41 55 35 7
147 28 2| 20 58 39
146 28 14 5 58 4 13| 24
146 28 14 58 4 131 24
141 41 55 35 7
141 41 55 35 7
135 42| 58 35
131 15  63] 39 5 9
126 15 63] 39 9
126 9 4 14 58 190 22
126 9 4 14 58 19 22
124 70 5 35 14
111 63 39 9
109 42| 58 9
108 9 60 39
106 68 38
101 36| 65
100 42| 58

89 70 5 14
83 9 21 53

75 70

75 70

72 63 9
71 2 2l 14 21 32

68 68

68 68

68 68

65 65

61 9 4 19 24
61 9 4 19 24
60 60

60 60

60 60

57| 26| 28 3




Speckmann Ralf

Gotsev Hristo
Luger Hans
Tavlan Ferit
Jokisch Peter
Gladiator Anne
Vogt Klaus
Tarlosy Rita
Kaiser Bernhard
Geeske Joel
von Arnim Daniela
Hupe Vera

Wagemann Bernd
Bude Ruth
AnderskewitRalf
Kadler Ralf

Kohler Michael
Farwig Ole
Rahl Noora
Meckel Martin
Sothmann Eike
Didt Daniel
Durek Josef
Hackl Johann
Pendl Michael
Wolff Illan
Cole David
Altunai Necati

S7

21

32

54

15

39

54

26

28

54

20

13

13

50

25

21

47

38

46

14

32

42

23

41

20

38

38

38

38

37

14

21

37

14

21

35

24

34

24

34

24

34

24

vrjoljul U

(920 K20 K20 Ke))

33

33

33

33

32

13

32

32

31

15

13

31

23

31

23

31

23

31

13

29

25

28

28

Durdudiler Halil

28

28

Kreisberger Avram

28

13

HinnekeuselUdo

26

26

26

26

24

13

22

22

21

12

21

12

21

12

21

21

19

Perrin Jean-Michel
Janssen Volker

Volker
Sattes Ulrich
Schneider Richard
Wallauer Renée

Udo
BaumgartenSilke
Kriftner Susanne

18

Dirgis

16




Georgiades Jean

Holzner

Rudolf

Kreisberger Rysia

Lodewijks
LGBmann
LGBmann
Reichelt
Hupe
Garre
Daullary
Gutleben
Kaiser
Achilles
Achilles
Sattes
Barth
Bittner

Jeroen
Ingo
Claudia
Frank
Fabian
Jascha
Ulrich
Norbert
Bernhard
Stefan
Martina
Maria
Sabine
Friedemann

LaukenmanrMatthias

Marten

Thomas

Teichmann Ralf

15

13

15

12

15

15

12

15

13

15

13

15

13

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11




